
John L. Hensey Bus Stops
2. Half circle drive in front of building on School St.
3. Farmdale route stops
4. Corner of Sherwood Park & Vermont
5. Corner of Sherwood Park & Carolina
6. Oliver Thomas Park
7. Corner of Vermont & Florida
10. Bus Shelter near front building
11. Corner of North Meadowview & Linnhill
12. 2225 Linnhill Lane
13. Corner of Northridge and Marvista
14. Corner of Northridge & Northridge Court
15. Corner of North Meadowview & Briar Lane
16. West side of North Meadowview & Washington Road
17. Corner of Holly & Elmhurst
18. Corner of Monterey & Avalon
19. Corner of Crestlawn & Catalina
20. Corner of Crestlawn & Osage
21. Sunnyland Christian Church on JAMES Street
23. Corner of Loren and Pleasant
23-2 Corner of Esser and Lancaster
24. Corner of Albert & Pleasant Street
25. Corner of Theodore Street & Pleasant Street
26. 130 Stahl
27. Corner of West Lancaster and Cherry
28. 129 Cherry Lane
29. 119 Cherry Lane
37. Corner of Belaire Drive & Whippoorwill
38. Corner of Mockingbird Lane & Whippoorwill
39. Corner of Oriole & Partridge
40. Corner of Meadowlark & Belaire
41. Corner of Belaire & Belaire Ct.
42. 230 Briarcliff
43. Corner of Meadowview & Hawthorne
44. Corner of Lynnhaven & Knollaire
45. 2257 Washington Road
46. Corner of Ernest & Peach Streets
47. Corner of Wagner & Peach Streets
48. Beverly Manor Missionary Baptist Church
50. Lot east of 109 Grant Street
53. Faith Lutheran
54. 505 Summit Drive
55. Summit & Blossom Terrace at entrance
56. Bittersweet & Jasmine
57. 303 North Summit
58. 208 North Summit
59. ChildTime
60. Corner of Temple & Bittersweet



BUS #22
LAWNWOOD

4. Corner of Sherwood Park & Vermont - 7:35
5. Corner of Sherwood Park & Carolina - 7:36
6. Oliver Thomas Park - 7:37
7. Corner of Vermont & Florida - 7:38

SUNDOER
23. Corner of Loren and Pleasant - 7:39
23-2 Corner of Esser and Lancaster - 7:41
24. Corner of Albert & Pleasant Street - 7:42
25. Corner of Theodore Street & Pleasant Street - 7:44
26. 130 Stahl - 7:46
27. Corner of West Lancaster and Cherry - 7:47
28. 129 Cherry Lane - 7:49
29. 119 Cherry Lane - 7:50

BUS #33
BEVERLY MANOR SUBDIVISION

46. Corner of Ernest & Peach Streets - 7:40
47. Corner of Wagner & Peach Streets - 7:41
48. Beverly Manor Missionary Baptist Church - 7:42
50. Lot east of 109 Grant Street - 7:43
53. Faith Lutheran - 7:46

ROLLING MEADOWS NORTH
11. Corner of North Meadowview & Linnhill - 7:48
12. 2225 Linnhill Lane - 7:49
13. Corner of Northridge and Marvista - 7:51
14. Corner of Northridge & Northridge Court - 7:52
15. Corner of North Meadowview & Briar Lane - 7:53
16. West side of North Meadowview & Washington Road

(ONLY for residencesWEST of North Meadowview) - 7:54

BUS #44
FARMDALE

3. Previously established stops - approximately
7:06-7:21

60. Corner of Temple & Bittersweet - 7:22
BEVERLY MANOR SCHOOL

2. Half circle drive in front of building on School St. -
7:35
ChildTime (formerly Washington Kids
Academy)

59. Front Door ChildTime - 7:42

BUS #55
SOUTH SIDE WASHINGTON ROAD

45. 2257 Washington Road - 7:36
SUMMIT ESTATES SUBDIVISION

56. Bittersweet & Jasmine - 7:37
55. Summit & Blossom Terrace at entrance - 7:38

SOUTH SUMMIT ROAD
54. 505 S. Summit - 7:39

ROBINDALE/ROLLING MEADOWS SOUTH
37. Corner of Belaire Drive & Whippoorwill - 7:35
38. Corner of Mockingbird Lane & Whippoorwill - 7:37
39. Corner of Oriole & Partridge - 7:39
40. Corner of Meadowlark & Belaire - 7:41
41. Corner of Belaire & Belaire Ct. - 7:43
42. 230 Briarcliff - 7:45
43. Corner of Meadowview & Hawthorne - 7:47
44. Corner of Lynnhaven & Knollaire - 7:49

TALL OAKS
10. Tall Oaks Bus Shelter - 7:51

MELROSE
17. Corner of Holly & Elmhurst - 7:58
18. Corner of Monterey & Avalon - 8:00
19. Corner of Crestlawn & Catalina - 8:01
20. Corner of Crestlawn & Osage - 8:02

PARADISE GARDENS
21. Sunnyland Christian Church on JAMES Street - 8:04



P.M. DISMISSAL SCHEDULE
(Stop numbers listed for PM correspond to stops listed & described in AM routes on other side)

BUS #22 Red
to LAWNWOOD
#4 - 2:47 #6 - 2:49
#5 - 2:48 #7 - 2:50
to SUNDOER
#23 - 2:52 #26 - 3:00
#23-2 - 2:53 #27 - 3:01
#24 - 2:55 #28 - 3:02
#25 - 2:57 #29 - 3:03

BUS #33- Orange-Mrs. Clayton
to BEVERLY MANOR SUBDIVISION
#46 - 2:50 #48 - 2:52
#47 - 2:51 #50 - 2:53
to FAITH LUTHERAN
#53 - 2:55
to ROLLING MEADOWS NORTH
#11 - 2:57 #14 - 3:01
#12 - 2:58 #15 - 3:02
#13 - 3:00 #16 - 3:03

BUS #44 Pink- Mrs. Mack
to CHILDTIME to BEVERLY MANOR SCHOOL
#59 - 2:48 #2 - 2:50
to FARMDALE
#3 - 2:52-3:09

BUS #55 - Purple - SHUTTLE- Ms. Beach
to SUMMIT ESTATES
#56 - 2:47 #55 - 2:48
to ROBINDALE/ROLLING MEADOWS SOUTH
#37 - 2:48 #41 - 2:52
#38 - 2:49 #42 - 2:54
#39 - 2:49 #43 - 2:55
#40 - 2:50 #44 - 2:56
to SOUTH SIDE of WASHINGTON ROAD
#45 - 2:59
to TALL OAKS
#10 - 3:03
toMELROSE
#17 - 3:10 #19 - 3:12
#18 - 3:11 #20 - 3:13
to PARADISE GARDENS
#21 - 3:14

We will do our very best to keep everything running on schedule. There may be situations beyond our
control. We thank you for your cooperation and understanding.


